
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
168 
242 

63 
37 

117 
96 

651 
710 

26 
182 

69 
104 

58 
22 
17 
24 
27 
97 

100 
4 
7 

127 
201 
712 
186 
181 

49 
65 

5 
321 

13 
29 
40 

421 
209 
190 
208 

95 
48 

204 
72 
14 

194 

Name 
RUIU Gabriele 
MICHELAGNOLI Ugo 
TORRENTS David 
LASAGNA Kevin 
PIROZZI Giuseppe 
PESCOSTA Reinhold 
MESAROLI Vittorino 
GHIZZONI Stefano 
GRIESSER Johannes 
AGOSTINI Alessandro 
LORINI Gianni 
ROSSI Alessandro 
FOCARELLI Luca 
ABELZI Daniele 
CODELUPPI Massimiliano 
CAGGIANO Jonathan 
CAMPANA Marco 
BILLARDELLO Daniel 
BIGALLI Massimiliano 
SABBIONI Federico 
CERASUOLO Gianluca 
BOSSINI Alessandro 
CACCHIOLI Andrea 
MARANGONI Matteo 
SEMOLA Sacha Salvatore 
CROSA GALANT Alberto 
SERAFINI Andrea 
TAGLIOLA Antonio 
AICARDI Paolo 
GASPARINI Marco 
CAGGIANO Salvatore 
BOCCOLUCCI Paolo 
GIGLIOTTI Claudio 
BORGONOVO Stefano 
PASSERO Alessandro 
BONINO Mario 
BORRONI Danilo 
CAZULINI Andrea 
BRIANTI Thomas 
VANNUCCI Andrea 
MARCHIOL Alfredo 
FRENI Giuseppe 
FERRARI Matteo 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 

Best Tm 
1:54.888 
1:57.401 
1:58.374 
1:58.401 
1:58.698 
1:58.728 
1:58.843 
1:58.894 
1:59.177 
1:59.759 
2:00.008 
2:00.138 
2:00.254 
2:00.358 
2:00.417 
2:00.427 
2:00.446 
2:00.916 
2:01.254 
2:01.776 
2:02.044 
2:02.125 
2:02.160 
2:02.239 
2:02.268 
2:02.315 
2:02.424 
2:03.318 
2:03.358 
2:03.380 
2:03.409 
2:03.514 
2:03.656 
2:04.676 
2:04.829 
2:04.919 
2:04.960 
2:05.012 
2:05.297 
2:05.352 
2:05.397 
2:05.460 
2:05.476 

In 
7 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
5 
3 
2 
5 
7 
3 
7 
3 
3 
7 
3 
3 
4 
4 
3 
5 
4 
3 
5 
4 
4 
3 
5 
5 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
6 
3 
8 
4 
5 
4 
4 

Diff 

2.513 
3.486 
3.513 
3.810 
3.840 
3.955 
4.006 
4.289 
4.871 
5.120 
5.250 
5.366 
5.470 
5.529 
5.539 
5.558 
6.028 
6.366 
6.888 
7.156 
7.237 
7.272 
7.351 
7.380 
7.427 
7.536 
8.430 
8.470 
8.492 
8.521 
8.626 
8.768 
9.788 
9.941 

10.031 
10.072 
10.124 
10.409 
10.464 
10.509 
10.572 
10.588 

Gap 

2.513 
0.973 
0.027 
0.297 
0.030 
0.115 
0.051 
0.283 
0.582 
0.249 
0.130 
0.116 
0.104 
0.059 
0.010 
0.019 
0.470 
0.338 
0.522 
0.268 
0.081 
0.035 
0.079 
0.029 
0.047 
0.109 
0.894 
0.040 
0.022 
0.029 
0.105 
0.142 
1.020 
0.153 
0.090 
0.041 
0.052 
0.285 
0.055 
0.045 
0.063 
0.016 

Laps 
7 
5 
7 
8 
4 
3 
5 
5 
4 
8 
7 
7 
7 
5 
6 
8 
6 
4 
5 
4 
6 
8 
5 
3 
5 
7 
5 
7 
7 
6 
5 
6 
6 
7 
4 
3 
6 
3 
8 
6 
7 
5 
5 

Club 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 

No. 
771 
711 
111 
691 
129 
327 
121 

93 
112 

75 
50 

901 

Name 
MAGGI Davide 
LECCI Alessandro 
MOCCAGATTA Enrico 
CROCE James 
BALDASSARI Mattia 
DE PANDIS Michele 
RIVA Livio 
TAGLIOLA Lorenzo 
SOPRANI Pietro 
PARISI Massimo 
LEGITTIMO Donato 
MELIS Mariano 

Class 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:05.958 
2:06.302 
2:06.836 
2:07.010 
2:07.877 
2:07.916 
2:07.944 
2:08.190 
2:08.685 
2:09.788 
2:12.264 

In 
7 
4 
3 
2 
5 
4 
4 
7 
3 
2 
2 
0 

Diff 
11.070 
11.414 
11.948 
12.122 
12.989 
13.028 
13.056 
13.302 
13.797 
14.900 
17.376 

Gap 
0.482 
0.344 
0.534 
0.174 
0.867 
0.039 
0.028 
0.246 
0.495 
1.103 
2.476 

Laps 
7 
4 
3 
8 
6 
4 
8 
7 
3 
2 
2 

Club 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
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